NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services 1	w#1 Jan2025 :	MMA 119149:		
Dase la 11 / 11/19 17:23	Job description		Date & Time Compl	stell Do	ins kij
MAI MSG 19019984164	SAS c-filing				
Ventio FY 1566 A	E-mail (sidin 2	his, AlC This)			
9 111 19 18:00.	i-Motor Ciain	Porm			
OSCIPLIANT AND	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr.	(TP 4hrs)		
CHE O' Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplon				
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			- CO
TP branes:	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand	Owner/Wkin		
Informal Wkap / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Antonio de la constanta de Calvantia de Calv	-	Tol:	Fax:)
	MF 5401H.	. INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner/Driver: (0 3 10111.	1)	Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	d: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Thue:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (W	70): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F	: 80-100%]	
	arranty: YES ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	A service of the latest and the late	The second second second		were representation	
ended Admiritación 的现在分词				Lastin St	1 5 1 1 1
) Walk-In Customar : Customer's Inform	ation strictly Con	fidential & St	rictly NO refer of rep	alter.	No Same Control
) Tetal Less Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	•			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:			owing Co: (· ,)
energy -2.086 horner 649.666 1082		医神经病	a bite el un sol is	国建设建设	malby ·
) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Cot)	1		
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)	•			
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] ())			
Injury :					
atverne o Acum 20 1935 en l'Episton		ALC: LEAVE	OUNCE FOR SERVICE	CELEGRATION OF	representation of the second
のでは、10mile できたとなっている。 では、10mile できたとなっている。 10mile できた。 10mile できたとなっている。 10mile できたない。 10mile できたない。	CAN MARKET TO SOME THE	Ad at High Control of Carlo			
		*			
	1				
		SIGNAL SIGNAL	GRANNING SERVED		Distraction
	08443	Invoice Pre		的特別等的	PEPERANGER
I I FI W	1 1 0	The second secon	5 m a 2 2		
The state of the second of		1) AR ! Anciden 2) DA ! Dame ;	tRaporting (530); Amesiment (5100);	INC (210)	00
anounds Particulars is 1997 1997 1998		2) DA : Damego	Assessment (\$100)t Fee		00
umantsparticulars (2007) (400) (400) iver/Owner:		2) DA : Damego 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-	Assessment (\$100); Fre : Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$49/\$45 \$120 \$30	00
utionit's Particulars (2.2) (2.4) (2.2) (4.5) (4		2) DA: Dameye 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) PT: Follow- Forglaining 6) TR: Re-lump	Assessment (\$100): Fee Through Survey (Hesurvey) Stringt NAC Only (wef 10) estion	1NC (580) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 Ian 2905) \$75	
iver/Owner: ntact No:		2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For glainding 6) TR: Re-lump 7) N1: Idao DA	Assessment (\$100): Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) against NAC Only (wef 10) estion + SMRT Survey	1NC (580) \$49/\$45 \$120 530 Ian 2903) \$75	0.0
iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:		2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For glaiming 6) TR: Re-lump 7) NI: Idao DA 3) NTUC Additi	Assessment (\$100): Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) atainst NAC Only (wef 10) setion + SMRT Survey ional Services:-	1NC (540) \$40/545 \$120 \$30 Jan 2903) \$75 \$160	
iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:		2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For glaiming 6) TR: Re-lump 7) NI: Idao DA 3) NTUC Addit OD* *NS: Courtes *NS: Reneir	Assessment (\$100): Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) atainst NAC Only (wef 10) setion + SMRT Survey ional Services: y Car / Tpt Allowance Ca-ordination	1NC (540) \$40/545 \$120 \$30 lan 2903) \$75 7. \$160	
iver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For glaiming 6) TR: Re-lump 7) N1: Idao DA 3) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re	Assessment (\$100): Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) atainst INC Only (wef 10) sotion + SMRT Survey ional Services: y Car / Tpt Allowance Ca-ordination pair Inspection	1NC (540) \$40/545 \$120 \$30 lan 2903) \$75 . \$160	
iver/Owner: Intact No: Intaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For glaiming 6) TR: Re-lump 7) N1: Idae DA 3) NTUC Addit OD: *N5: Costler *N6: Renair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C TP (N11): T	Assessment (\$100): Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10) sotion + SMRT Survey ional Services: y Car / Tpt Allowance Ca-ordination pair Inspection offset Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC	1NC (540) \$40/545 \$120 \$300 lan 2903) \$75 \$75 \$160 \$530 \$530 \$530 \$530 \$530 \$530 \$530 \$53	
Lumants Particulars - 20 properties inver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For glaiming 6) TR: Re-lump 7) N1: Idae DA 3) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C	Assessment (\$100): Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) atainst INC Only (wef 10) sotion + SMRT Survey fonal Services: The ordination pair Inspection officet Excess Coordination P (Ren INC) against INC ordin	1NC (540) \$40/545 \$120 \$300 lan 25/05) \$75 7. \$160 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$5	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/11/2019 17:23
Date Of Accident	09/11/2019 18:00
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS TUAS B4 DUNEARN RD EXIT 25.5KM
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FY1566A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ BIN SALLEH
NRIC No	S9427698E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90500977
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90500977
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KAWASAKI
Model	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MSD/VMT/19-405273-CA
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMMAD FARHAAN BIN ZULKIFLI
NRIC No	S9709867J
Date Of Birth	16/03/1997
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	13/07/2017
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90500977
Fax Number	

NOEMAIL

BLK 525 BEDOK NORTH ST 3 #11-394 Address

460525 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured RELATIVE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

2

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME:

: JAMILAH

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Passenger 1

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

KAKI BUKIT NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

ROAD: BLK 526 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 #01-448, POSTCODE: 460526 Police Station Address

. COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-4429999 - FAX NO: 62444377 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMF5401H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Page 2 of 21

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

MOHAMMAD FARHAAN BIN ZULKIFLI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FY1566A

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

JAMILAH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FY1566A

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN										
		1	1				A=	FY 15	66 A	
			B				B =	SMF:	5401	H.
		1	07							
			0							
	1									
				PIE	twols	tun	5 B	t Dun	earn	Rel 6
		C OF THE	ACCIDENT			13	.5 1/1			
ESCRIBE CIRCUM	ISTANCE	S OF THE	ACCIDENT							
			-				. /		98	C .
Refe	1	+-	Poli	ce	Repor	- 1	7/2	01911	0/20	180
							1			
						-				
						/				
					-/					
					/					
				/						
			/							
		/		TERNI TO						
		/								
	/									
DECLARATION									,	
/We declare the for	egoing pa	articulars ar	e true in every	respect.				1		
			Cash					Fresh	\	
			12/					ntre Personi	J V-Ciano	

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

BIARRAC SwetchillanForms, Will

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

		IMN
LOCATION: PIG tous turas by Dun	earn Ru	E
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	25.5	10.4
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FY 15 664.	,,,,,,	11 0
b)INSURANCE COMPANY:		50
CJPOLICY NUMBER:		
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY	ARTY FIRE &THE	FT)
THE WINDEL.		
TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCY	YCLE / OTHERS)	ĺ
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORO	CYCLE)	
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: Private	use.	
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD BARTY OF ANY OF A	<u>й</u> о)	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ON 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	ILY)	511
AINAME Moloway / 1 - 391/ch.	-5 5	
binric/fin/Passport: 5 94 27 69 E CONTACT:	ALE / FEMALE)	
CIADDRESS:	905009	77
+ CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER		***
T PSIAGNAS. URIVER		
(Incl. 1) GINAME: MeLauri / 12 1 12		
(2) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:	LE / FEMALE)	
(2) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:_	905009	++
/		-
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(DD/MM/YYYY)		-
OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)		•
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	9	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPAN'		
" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	YY (YES / NO)	
CONDITION: ICLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS	Cousin.	100
DINOAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS		-1
o. WAS ANYBODY INJURED LYES / NO.		_1
A DIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)		
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION		20
O. INIKU PARIY VEHICLE		-
to of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMF 5401H MODEL:		
		400
C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		
THE TAKE VEHICLE		1
to of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:		
reduction delicas of DRIVER'S NAME:		
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:		
	<i>B</i>	
W. W. State	M _{er} as	٠
0 mail - E 1 - 0 10	cm 9cc	
ille photo. email = Farham Zul @gmail.com		
fax =		
the Reart	102	
The second secon		
VIDEO =		





1 of 4

Report No. T/20191110/2081

Police Station Of Origin: Kaki Bukit NPP 526 Bedok North Street 3 #01-448 SINGAPORE 460526 Tel No: 1800-4429999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No .: Station Diary No.:

10/11/2019 17:58 15 Informant's Particulars Name of Informant: Address: APT BLK 525 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 #11-394 MOHAMMAD FARHAAN BIN ZULKIFLI SINGAPORE 460525 ID Type / ID-No.: Contact No.: NRIC NO / S9709867J Home/Office: Mobile: 90500977 Email: Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Date of Birth: Type of Informant: Sex: Age: Male 22 16/03/1997 Rider Institution / School Name: Race: Language: English Boyanese Occupation: Driving Licence Information: LOGISTIC Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry:

General Infor	mation of the Accident			
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 09/11/2019 18:00	Type of Location: EXPRESSWAY
ALONG PIE	EXPRESSWAY TOWARDS TUAS (25.5K	M) Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Clear Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	e Way	Traffic Control: Traffi		Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FY1566A	Motorcycle	KAWASAKI	KRRZX150M	Black	Seriously Damaged	
SMF5401H	Car	ТОУОТА	PRIUS PLUS (AUTO)	White	Slightly Damaged	4

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 4

Report No. T/20191110/2081

Police Station Of Origin: Kaki Bukit NPP 526 Bedok North Street 3 #01-448 SINGAPORE 460526 Tel No: 1800-4429999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Rider						
Name	MOHAMMAD FARHAAN BIN ZULKIFLI			ID No		S9709867J
Related Vehicle	FY1566A (Motorcycle)			Conta	ct No.	90500977
Hospital/Clinic	UNIHEALTH CLINIC BEDOK			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	10/11/2019		Date Dis	charge 10/11/2019		/2019
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 03 Deg		Degree o	gree of Injury Slight			
Driver						
Name	Yap Wei Chiew			ID No	4	S1283159E
Related Vehicle	SMF5401H (Car)			Contact No.		90516998
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Dis	charge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	of Injury	NIL	CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF

Brief Details.

On 9th November 2019 at about 1800hrs, I was riding my bike bearing plate number FY1566A along Pan Island Expressway (2nd Lane from the right) towards Tuas together with (Jamilah, 97245622) as my pillion. At that point of time, the traffic was moderate and the road was dry. There was a car bearing registration plate number SMF5401H (V1) driving on the first lane of the said expressway ahead of me.

Subsequently, V1 signaled left. I supposed that he is going into my lane. At the same time, I signaled right to move to the first lane. When I just switched to the right lane, suddenly V1 jammed brake. I also applied my brakes to come to a stop. However, I did not manage to stop in time. As a result, my bike collided onto the rear of V1. Due to the accident, both my passenger and I fell together with the bike. Driver of V1 assisted to call for ambulance. The accident was attended by both ambulance and police.

We then exchange our particulars at scene. V1 has around 4 passengers with him and none of them was observed to have any visible injuries on them. V1's rear bumper was slightly dented.

Due to the accident, my bike sustained the following damages:

- 1) Front Mudguard Cracked
- 2) Right Fairing Badly Damaged
- 3) Handlebar Misaligned

My right shoulder felt pain and discomfort. My pillion rider has bruises and abbrasions on her right arm. On 10th November 2019, I went to Unihealth Clinic Bedok and was given 3 days MC from 10 November 2019 to 12 November 2019. I am not sure whether V1 has any in car camera. That's all.





3 of 4 Report No. T/20191110/2081

Police Station Of Origin: Kaki Bukit NPP 526 Bedok North Street 3 #01-448 SINGAPORE 460526 Tel No: 1800-4429999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Kaki Bukit NPP 526 Bedok North Street 3 #01-448 SINGAPORE 460526 Tel No: 1800-4429999 4 of 4 Report No. T/20191110/2081

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 AHMAD BIN HASHIM	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 10/11/2019 17:58
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sgt 3 MARIAH BINTE ZAKARIA Contact No.: 65476433	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp NP168

SO XOS 10-12# KEM VOLUSIVS P OZIZZI 1002 ON 8ad O)

Men solitor or politory or search of politory and season of politory mumber when a season and abrivary assessed as a season as ayuersisse Bulkaas - Svode Snilqish ivor-AS JIZM Shr life J. (20198) Sms ne ni LZ89 59+



MSIG Insurance (Singapore Pre Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-0 S_ Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +55 5827 msig.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Road Transport Act 1087 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 (Malaysia)
of Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Campenation) Act (CAP) also of the Revised Edition) Republic of
The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Campenation) Act (CAP) also (Republic of Superior Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Campenation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Superior The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Campenation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Superior The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Campenation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Superior The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Campenation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Superior The Motor Vehicles) (Third Party Risks and Campenation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Superior Third Party Risks and Campenation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Superior Third Party Risks) (Research Party Risks) (Res

WSD (VWT) 19-435213-C4 40014-001 1000 CERTIFICATE NO :

TPL SUM INSURED MIL FY1566A

EXCESS 1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

WORKENNESS SHEETS BIN SALLER Name of Policyholder

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance

for the purposes of the Act

1201AM 24/10/2019 23/10/2020

149 C.2

Date of Expiry of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

The Polityholder.

The Polityhol

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and Limitation as to Use connection with the Policyholder's business or profession

The Policy does not cover

2. Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing. 1. Use for hire or reward.

3. Use for the sarriage of goods (other than samples) in

4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade. connection with any trade or business.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these leadings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Moor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter, 189) and tark in abstitution thereof."

(Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Angeles in abstitution thereof."

COMMERCIAL AGENCY PTE. LTD. Formsig instrunce (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

19/10 2019 (G)